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Employee Name

10 responses

Vipin singh

Rajmohan Singh Rawat

Rahul singh

Sanjveer panwar

Rishabh Ramola

Manjeet

Manveer Singh

Ayush

Kiran

Dipeeka Ramola

Position/Designation

10 responses

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK FORM
10 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

1st Accountant Helper Traing योग अनुदेशक
0

1

2

3

4

1 (10%)

3 (30%)

4 (40%)

1 (10%) 1 (10%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1qVHPWsSKXnGqwpobX1-0TX0boQ-jd0Bxhz6WVu4cseM/edit#start=publishanalytics
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Appointment Date

10 responses

2019

01/03/2023

2/2/2022

2017

2020

2023

2017 to 2020

2022

2018

2017 to 2021

Graduation Year

10 responses

Copy

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
0

1

2

3

2 (20%)

1 (10%)

3 (30%)

1 (10%) 1 (10%)

2 (20%)
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Mobile/WhatsApp number of Employee

10 responses

8899899331

9027719606

6395917406

9528217225

7055942517

9528308148

7455891752

9690100651

63986 98757

99177 77318

Company/Organization Name

10 responses

Copy

Fat Lulu s
Indian Army

Ramola Genral Store Nainbagh Tehr…
Ramola Genral Store Nainbagh Tehr…

हैल्थ एंड वेलनेस सेंट…
0

2

4

6

1 (10%) 1 (10%)

2 (20%)

5 (50%)

1 (10%)
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Name of Employer

10 responses

Designation of Employer

10 responses

Mobile/WhatsApp number of Employer

10 responses

Copy

Rahul singh Rajmohan Singh rawat Vipin singh Virendra Singh Ramola
0

2

4

6

8

1 (10%) 1 (10%) 1 (10%)

7 (70%)

Copy

Army main Chef Owner योग अनुदेशक
0

2

4

6

8

1 (10%) 1 (10%)

7 (70%)

1 (10%)

Copy

7900393385 8899899331 9027719606 9927907710
0

2

4

6

8

1 (10%) 1 (10%) 1 (10%)

7 (70%)
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Ability to Motivate

10 responses

Leadership

10 responses

Communication

10 responses

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory30%

70%

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory20%

80%

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory20%

80%
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Decision Making 

10 responses

Job Knowledge/ Competency

10 responses

Behavior 

10 responses

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

10%

90%

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

50%

50%

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

100%
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Innovation

10 responses

Problem Solving

10 responses

Initiative

10 responses

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

50%

50%

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory20%

80%

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory20%

80%
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Reliability

10 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

Excellent
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

100%
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